
wholesale order form

63 Emerald Street #428 • Keene, NH 03431
877-692-6928 • Fax: 877-592-6928

North Woods
                    Animal Treats

www.northwoodsanimaltreats.com

Order Date:___________________

Delivery Date:_________________

PO#:________________________

Freight is capped at 10% when ordering $850.00 or more via UPS or USPS

StorE Name: _________________________________________________________________

Address: _____________________________________________________________________

City:_________________________________________State: _______  Zip:________________

Phone:_____________________________ Email: _____________________________________

Credit Card #:____________________________________   Exp. Date: _ ___________________

MORE GREAT ITEMS ON THE BACK, DON’T MISS THEM!

Dog Treats

$79.52Display Crate Five Mixed Flavors*	

Display Crate Five Mixed Flavors Refill $71.25

#215

#216

$9.50/tube

$9.50/tube

Tiny treats 15 Tubes Per Crate/Refill

display Crate of 
cookies* P

r
ice



24 Cookies

qu
an

tit
y Total

Price

$71.64

$71.64

$71.64

$71.64

$71.64

$71.64

$71.64

#113

#112

#114

#141A

#145

#213

#231

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

Peanut Butter Bear
Parmesan Moose

Peppermint Pine

Trail Mix Trout
Bacon and Egg Bone
Pumpkin Squash Squirrel
Bacon Buffalo

Peanut Butter Bear*
Parmesan Moose*
Peppermint Pine*

Trail Mix Trout*

Bacon and Egg Bone*

Pumpkin Squash Squirrel*

Bacon Buffalo*

$55.76

$55.76

$55.76

$55.76

$55.76

$55.76

$55.76

#123
#128
#134
#138A
#144
#212
#230

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

$3.96/cookie

suggested
retail
price

Display crate Refill 36 cookies

* $8.00 crate cost included

Roasted Duck, 12 bags per case    $51.00#217 $8.50/bag

Roasted Duck, 10 bags per case    $115.00#218 $22.00/bag

3 Grain Free Nibbles/bag
    Display Crate* 50 bags per crate

3 Grain Free Nibbles/bag
    Refill 50 bags per case

#239

#238

   $58.00 $2.00/bag

   $50.00 $2.00/bag

Nibbles  3 ounce bags

Mixed, 12 bags per case	

Cheddar Rounds, 12 bags per case

Peanut Butter Bones, 12 bags per case	

#147

#324

#236

$5.99/bag

$5.99/bag

$5.99/bag

Nibbles  1 pound bags

Mixed, 10 bags per case	

Cheddar Rounds, 10 bags per case 	

Peanut Butter Bones, 10 bags per case

#214

#235

#237

$35.40

$35.40

$35.40

$99.50

$99.50

$99.50

$19.99/bag

$19.99/bag

$19.99/bag

* $8.00 crate cost included

Nibbles  3 cookies/bag

3 Nibbles/bag Display Crate*
             50 bags per crate

3 Nibbles/bag Refill,  50 bags 

#165

#166

$50.50

$42.50

$1.99/bag

$1.99/bag

grain free Nibbles  3 ounce bags

grain free Nibbles  1 pound bags

grain free Nibbles  3 cookies/bag

* $8.00 crate cost included

Pr
ice


quan

t
ity Total

Price
suggested
retail
price

8.15.24

TOTAL $



TOTAL $

www.northwoodsanimaltreats.com   •   PROUDLY MADE IN THE UNITED STATES!

63 Emerald Street #428 • Keene, NH 03431   •   877-692-6928    •    Fax: 877-592-6928

North Woods
                    Animal Treats

Freight is capped at 10% when ordering $850.00
or more via UPS or USPS

notes:

Other Cool Dog Stuff

GIFTs
$96.00

$96.00

$96.00

$78.00

$78.00

Treats n' Toy - BALL

Treats n' Toy - TUG

Jingle All The Way

Fall Prepack

Holiday Prepack

#151

#154

#146

#232

#233

$24.00/crate

$24.00/crate

$24.00/crate

$12.00/bag

$12.00/bag

8 crates

12 bags

Nip n toy		
For the Kitties

$66.0012 Bags Per Case

premium Cat nip
#148 $11.00/bag

Crate Refill

Display Crate Tubes*

Crate Refill

38 Containers

48 Containers

#152

#153

#227

#228

Display Crate* Small Container $55.50

$60.00

$83.00

$75.00

$2.50/cont.

$2.50/cont.

$10.00/tube

$10.00/tube

15 Tubes

15 Tubes

* $8.00 crate cost included

8 crates

8 crates

Total
Pricequantity

Price
 suggested

retail
price

Total
PriceThe Extra Leash	 quantity

K9 Collar Bell	

Soothing Paws	

Soothing Coat

Odor reducing candle

$63.50

$55.50 

$113.00
$105.00 

$120.50
$112.50 

$80.00
$72.00 

Price


$68.00
$60.00

$68.00
$60.00

Refreshing Coat

The knotty Toy

$56.00
$51.00 

TOGO Bowl

Woolfull ball

Display Crate*
Crate Refill

Display Crate*
Crate Refill

Display Crate*	
Crate Refill	

Display Crate*	
Crate Refill	

Display Crate*	
Crate Refill	

Display Crate*
Crate Refill	

Display Crate*	
Crate Refill	

Display Crate*	  

Crate Refill	

Display Crate*	  
Crate Refill	

$128.00

$120.00 

$152.00

$144.00 
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#202
#203

#204
#205

#208
#209

#210
#211

#219
#220

#221

#222

#223

#224

#225

#226

suggested
retail
price

$21.00/leash

$21.00/leash

$15.00/bell

$15.00/bell

$12.00/tube

$12.00/tube

$12.00/tube

$12.00/tube

$12.00/tube

$12.00/tube

$18.50/candle

$18.50/candle

$17.00/toy

$17.00/toy

$20.00/ball

$20.00/ball

$24.00/bowl

$24.00/bowl

12 bags


